800-421-1266
800-421-1266
HEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL AIR CURTAINHEAVY DUTY INDUSTRIAL AIR CURTAIN
B R A N D  A I R  C U R T A I N
18–Month Guarantee
Mars WindGuardTM air curtains are guaranteed to be free

MBH based on an inlet steam pressure of 15 PSI.
Number signifies the number of duct heaters (example: 2 @ 400 MBH indicates [2] duct heaters rated at 400 MBH each).
WindGuardTM Model Nomenclature
NOTE: All measurements are in inches.
WindGuardTM Dimensions
BD  –  22  –  192  –  xx
Style
Belt Drive
Door Height
-14- = 14'
-18- = 18'
-22- = 22'
Nozzle Length
(Inches)
Type of Heat
HW = Hot Water
SH = Steam
IG = Indirect Gas
EH = Electric
UN = Unheated
Performance Specifications Heating Capacity
Model Number
Effective Door
Height Opening
(Feet)
CFM
At Nozzle
Average
FPM
At Nozzle
Maximum
FPM
At Nozzle
Moter H.P.
Net
Weight
(Unheated)
Lbs.
HW
(Hot Water)
MBH
SH
(Steam)
MBH
IG
(Indirect Gas)
MBH
EH
(Electric)
KW
BD–14–096-xx 10' to 14' 11,700 3400 4500 1 @ 5 600 555 570 2 @ 300 110
BD–14–120-xx " 14,650 3400 4500 1 @ 5 700 700 710 2 @ 350 140
BD–14–144-xx " 17,600 3400 4500 1 @ 7.5 800 840 875 2 @ 400 170
BD–14–168-xx " 20,500 3400 4500 1 @ 7.5 925 930 950 3 @ 350 195
BD–14–192-xx " 23,450 3400 4500 1 @ 10 1000 1075 1075 3 @ 400 225
BD–18–096-xx 14' to 18' 13,800 4000 5100 1 @ 7.5 620 605 600 2 @ 350 130
BD–18–120-xx " 17,255 4000 5100 1 @ 7.5 725 750 755 2 @ 400 165
BD–18–144-xx " 20,700 4000 5100 1 @ 10 850 880 905 3 @ 350 195
BD–18–168-xx " 24,100 4000 5100 1 @ 10 975 1035 1005 3 @ 400 230
BD–18–192-xx " 27,600 4000 5100 1 @ 15 1100 1170 1160 4 @ 350 260
BD–22–096-xx 18' to 22' 16,250 4700 6000 1 @ 10 650 690 650 2 @ 400 155
BD–22–120-xx " 20,300 4700 6000 1 @ 15 775 845 810 2 @ 400 195
BD–22–144-xx " 24,350 4700 6000 1 @ 15 900 990 975 3 @ 400 230
BD–22–168-xx " 28,400 4700 6000 1 @ 20 1050 1155 1030 3 @ 400 270
BD–22–192-xx " 32,500 4700 6000 1 @ 20 1180 1305 1250 4 @ 400 310
WindGuardTM Dimensions By Part Number
Model Number Nozzle Width Overall Width Mounting Width
BD-18-096-xx 96" 107" 105 1/2"
BD-18-120-xx 120" 131" 129 1/2"
BD-18-144-xx 144" 155" 153 1/2"
BD-18-168-xx 168" 179" 177 1/2"
BD-18-192-xx 192" 203" 201 1/2"
A B C
5
1
1